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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Schwartz1427
OGA

9.300 8.800 9.0508.700 35.850
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Payton Hollinger1412
Metro

9.100 8.500 8.2007.700 33.500
2 4 8T 11 2 

2 

Brianna Cary1420
Metro

8.600 8.600 8.4507.300 32.950
3T 2T 11T 8T 3 

3 

Kyra Templin1416
Metro

8.400 7.800 8.0008.200 32.400
5 11 4 13 4 

4 

Tali Kozma1413
Metro

8.600 7.900 8.2507.500 32.250
3T 10 10 10 5 

5 

Emilie Van Bax1417
Metro

8.200 7.500 8.5008.000 32.200
6 12 6 7 6 

6 

Teah Van Hook1402
Athletic Edge

7.700 8.100 8.6007.700 32.100
8 9 8T 5 7 

7 

McKenna Moore1415
Metro

7.900 8.200 8.5506.700 31.350
7 7T 13 6 8 

8 

Mary Lazaris1414
Metro

6.600 7.400 8.1508.100 30.250
10 13 5 12 9 

9 

Sydney Hildebrandt1411
Metro

7.600 7.300 7.8007.300 30.000
9 14 11T 14 10 

10 

Kate Ruffer1426
OGA

0.000 8.300 9.2008.700 26.200
11T 6 1T 1 11 

11 

Julia Pippenger1435
Westside

0.000 8.600 8.6508.300 25.550
11T 2T 3 4 12 

12 

Annika Hirt1434
Westside

0.000 8.400 8.4507.800 24.650
11T 5 7 8T 13 

13 

Sarah Graber1425
OGA

0.000 8.200 8.9000.000 17.100
11T 7T 14 3 14 

14 
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